Indian Hills Golf Club

2025 Tournament Schedule

Red = 4-persom scramble // Blue = other format

Jasper Old Home Day - Sat. May 18
Memorial Day Scramble — Mon. May 26"
Del’s — Sat. May 31
Ladies Districts - Thu. June 5
Walt McGill Memorial - Fri.-Sun. June 13t"-15*
Habitat for Humanity - Fri. June 20"
Red/White/Blue - Fri. July 4"

Beaver Dams Fire Dept. - Sat. July 12"
Camp Star — Mon. July 21*
Williamson Music - Sat. July 26"
Potters Hands - Sat. August 2™
Senior Club Championship - Wed.-Thu. August 6*-7*
Ladies Invitational - Wed. August 13"

Club Championship (Men’s and Ladies’) - Sat.-Sun. August 16'**-17*
Woodhull Fire Dept - Sun Aug 31st
MicroSolutions Charity Event - Fri. September 12th
Turkey Shoot — Sun October 5th



